
ie Dini Dm Som 

January 6, 1947 

582737 
582738 
582739 
582740 
582741 
582742 
382743 
582744 
582745 
582746 
582747 
582748 
582749 
582750 
582751 
582752 
382755 
382755 
382756 
382757 
582758 
582759 
382760 © 
382761 
582762 
582765 
382764 
382765 
382766 
582767 
582768 
382769 
582770 
582771 
582772 
382775 
382774 
382775 
582776 
382777 
082778 
582779 
582780 
382781 
082782 
382785 
582784 
582785 
582786 
582787 
382788 
382789 
382790 
582791 
582792 
582793 
382794 
582795 
582706 
582797 
582798 
582799 
582800 
582801 
582802 
382805 
582806 
382807 
382808 
5828809 
582810 
682811 
582812 
5828135 
582814 
582815 
581816 
582817 
582818 
582819 
582820 
o82821 
382822 
382823 
382824 
582825 
582828 

Breeder's Gazette 
Wn. Briggs 
Burroughs Adding Mach 
Grover Cline 
Commander Prtg & Stat.Co 

' Consumers Coal Co. 
Domestic Laundry 
Easton Heights Baptist Ch 

Electric Garage 
Field Stationery 

Fizz-o-Water Co 
C C Forrester Welding Co 
Getman Drug 
Glad Tidings Tabernacle 
Lola Gorrell 
Gertrude Guy Grocery 
Harrington's 
Maggie Henry 
Mary A Hopkins 
Charley James 
Lane Jordan 

' Geroge Rucker 
Medical Arts Phy & Surg.Shop 
Carl Anderson 
Joe E Nichols 
George W. Thompson 
County Engineer 

Dr. J.Jeff Billington 
County Highway | 

E J Bowers 
Herman Brewster 
S Collard 
AC Doering 
Chauncy Howard 
Harley Johnson 
J K Keenan 
Rolley Moore 
W I Nschols- 
C M Roseborough 
W P Tomson 
WE Taylor 
Donald White 
W H Wood _ 
A'S Aloe Company 

Katherine Atkins 
George “ Bell 
John P Boyd 
WA Bridges 
Miss Anna Brown 
AH Bynum 
Charles L Calvert 
Esther Cannon 
Collins-Dietz-Morris 

Phoebe Cornelius 
Circle L, Electric Co 
Myrtle Donnell 
C S Eaton 
W J Edmonds 
Richard Enwin::. Fat 
Field Stationery | 
Ted Flanagan 
Froug's 
PO Foristell, Jr 
S. Gumpert Co. ine 
FE Hathaway 
JT Hays 
Freeta Henry 
H H Holt 
Andy Jensen Co 
Pat Johnson 
Roy Johnson 
F P Kitchen, Jr 
Mary Langston 
Mary Lightner 
Magneto Ignition Co 
Martin Towel 
Mabtin Towel To 
Fred W Miller 
Tillie Moore 
Jesse Myllings 
Mrs. Hugh B. Neal 
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Mileage 
car allowance 
transportation 
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supplies 

rent 
Repairs 
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rent 
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Counter - 
Supplies 

Car allowance 
car allowance 

Tabulator 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 
Service 

Car Allowance 
Labor 
Rent 
Premium 

5-00 
8.00 
6041 

130.14 
10.25 
20.75 
4.82 
9.00 
7.50 
9.50 
3.60 

15.53 
1.00 

59-00 
9.00 
750 
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4.75 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

25-00 
400.00 

9.50 
188 -00: 
165.200 
188.00 

4,304.00 
875.00 
450.00 
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3 5046.87 
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5050 
5.00 
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. 103.11 
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4.90 
10.@ 

~ 17.74 
7.00 

50.40 
75.00 
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